
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2018 9:51 PM 
To: Bella Klein 
Subject: Re: New AEDs for all the properties 

Thanks Bella, I will do 

On Jan 3, 2018, at 4:15 PM, Bella Klein > wrote: 

ok, please let me know if the total amount will change 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel:=span class="Apple-tab-span" style="white-space: pre;"> 212-=71-1307 

On J=n 3, 2018, at 4:11 PM, Karyna Shuliak 
wrote: 

Thank you Bella! 
I thought it would be for N41=LM eventually when the airplane is ready, but at the moment for N1201E. But=l 

will double check with Jeffrey. 

On Jan 3, 2018, at 4=04 PM, Bella Klein > wrote: 

Hi Karyna,&nb=p; 
Happy 2018 and all best!! 
Plea=e use Amex Blue. 
I noticed that you are ordering only 1=defibrillator for the plane, is it for N1201E or N415LM. 

Thank you, 
Bella 

On Jan 3, 2018, at 3:57 PM, Karyna Shuliak 
<mak° wrote: 

EFTA_R1_01239072 
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Hi Bella and Happy New Year! 

=/div> 
I will be ordering new AED defibrillators for all the p=operties and the airplane (turned out our existing 

ones are outdated models=. Jeffrey's doctor recommended the model that you see on the screen=hot. I need to order 7 
of them (plus the CPR kit for each): 

-1 for 71st 
-1 for Palm Beach 
-1 for LSJ 
-1 f=r GSJ 
-1 for Paris 
-1 for the air=lane 

Total before=tax is $12,703.53 (screenshot below) 
Will Blue Amex co=er that or should I use Amex Gold instead? 

Thank you! 

Karyna 

&=bsp; &=bsp; <Screen Shot 2018.01-03 at 3.44.49 PM.png>=/span> 
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